@

CONSORCI HOSPITALARI DE VIC

Urgencies

UCI

Dialisi
Hospitalitzacio
Hospitalitzacio
Hospitalitzacio
Hospitalitzacio
Sala Parts
Residencia
Residencia

Auxiliar
Auxiliar
Auxiliar
Auxiliar
Auxiliar
Auxiliar
Auxiliar
Auxiliar
Gerocultor
Gerocultor

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

93%

93%

torn nit

torn mati

torn mati/tarda
torn mati

torn mati

torn tarda

torn tarda

torn nit

torn nit

torn nit

Gertrude Mensah
Dolors Franquesa
Antonia Blanca
Rosa M2 Cortés
Sonia Rescalvo
Emilia Ramirez
Cristina Bautista
Sara Fontseré
Alicia Yanez
Soumia Chaib



